
 
During the tuition period he/she has passed the following tests, intermediate and final examinations in the following 
subjects: 

Subjects Total hours  
 

Final mark 
 

ф  Business Interaction 54 passed 
ф  Money, Credit, Banks 
ф Foreign Language                                                                                                                                                    

148 
340 

excellent 
excellent 

ф  Computer Science 
ф  Information Systems in Economics 

208 
142 

excellent 
excellent 

ф Check and  Auditing  90 excellent 
ф  Concepts of Modern Natural Science    123 excellent 
ф  Marketing  
ф  Mathematics Part 1 
ф  Mathematics Part 2 
ф  Mathematics Part 3 
ф  International Standards of Audit 
ф  International Accounting Standards 
ф  Management  
ф  World Economics                          
ф  Tax and Taxation                               
ф  National  History                             
ф  Science of Law                              
ф  Equity Market                                  
ф  Sociology                                          
ф  Statistics                                             

90 
220 
220 
148 
57 
76 
54 
94 
144 
126 
90 
90 
45 
226 

excellent 
excellent 
passed 
excellent  
passed 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 

ф  Insurance                                               
ф  Business Accounting Theory                   
ф  Economical  Analysis Theory                        

90 
144 
63 

excellent  
excellent 
passed 

ф  Physical Training                                  
ф  Philosophy                                                  
ф Financial Management              
ф Finances                                                     
ф Econometrics                  
ф Organisations (enterprises)  Economics  
ф Economical Theory. Part 1.                                 
ф Economical Theory. Part 2.                                 
P Life Safety  
P  Cultural Studies              
P Political Science                                   
P Psychology and Pedagogics                 
B Business Accounting in Commercial Bank     
B Investment Analysis                                      
B History of Economic Reforms of the XX century                  
B Person as a Subject of Social Relations                   
В Organization of Production                
B Basics of descriptive geometry                     

408 
152 
107 
108 
71 
144 
144 
92 
200 
95 
46 
100 
72 
80 
54 
40 
72 
114 
 

excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
 

B Nature Management                                  
B Authorities’ Problems in Contemporary Society         
B Conversion of Enterprises                            
B Investment Portfolio Management            
B Financial Calculation  
B Economic Law                                        
B Price Formation                                           
B Capital Facilities Economy               
B Economic Basis of Technical Development          
СД Analysis of Financial Documents                    
СД Audit                                         
СД Accounting (financial) Documents      
 

96 
86 
70 
70 
140 
40 
95 
100 
114 
90 
272 
75 
 

passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
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During the tuition period he/she has passed the following tests, intermediate and final  
examinations in the following subjects 

 
     ENCLOSURE TO  
       DIPLOMA 
 
       No XXX 000000 

 
               №00000 
               (registration number) 

 
Subjects Total hours Final mark 

 

СД  Managing Accounting 
СД  Financial Accounting                     
СД  Bookkeeping                     
СД  Complex Economic Analysis of Economical Activity              
СД  Accounting Practice                                 
ДС  Legislation in Accounting                         
ДС Tax Calculation in Accountancy       
ДС  Particularities of Accounting in Trade                      
ДС  Managing Analysis in Different Areas        
ДС Costs Accounting, Calculation and Budgeting in Certain Branches of Manufacturing Field     
ДС  Accounting and Analysis of Bankruptcy 
ДС  Accounting in  Small-scale Business Enterprises 
ФТ Life Safety. Protection of Population and Territory from Danger in Crisis Situation                          
 

144 
471 
76 
269 
144 
60 
152 
105 
152 
120 
160 
60 
128 

excellent 
excellent 
passed 
excellent 
passed 
passed 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
excellent 
passed 
passed 

Total hours 
including  class hours 
 
Course papers:  
Themes 
 
Since 10.12.2002 the name and status of institution is indicated as – State Educational Institution of 
Higher Professional Education “Izhevsk State Technical University” 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8470 
4568 

 

End of the document 
 
 
 
 

                                                    MPF Goznaka. 1996 
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Tied together and enumerated (two) pages 
Rector         Signature 
Abramov I.V.  


