During the tuition period he/she has passed the following tests, intermediate and final examinations in the following subjects:

subjects:		
Subjects	Total hours	Final mark
φ Business Interaction	54	passed
φ Money, Credit, Banks	148	excellent
φ Foreign Language	340	excellent
ф Computer Science	208	excellent
φ Information Systems in Economics	142	excellent
φ Check and Auditing	90	excellent
φ Concepts of Modern Natural Science	123	excellent
ф Marketing	90	excellent
φ Mathematics Part 1	220	excellent
φ Mathematics Part 2	220	passed
φ Mathematics Part 3	148	excellent
ф International Standards of Audit	57	passed
φ International Accounting Standards	76	passed
ф Management	54	passed
ф World Economics	94	excellent
φ Tax and Taxation	144	excellent
ф National History	126	excellent
φ Science of Law	90	excellent
φ Equity Market	90	excellent
ф Sociology	45	passed
φ Statistics	226	excellent
ф Insurance	90	excellent
φ Business Accounting Theory	144	excellent
φ Economical Analysis Theory	63	passed
φ Physical Training	408	excellent
ф Philosophy	152	excellent
ф Financial Management	107	excellent
φ Finances	108	excellent
φ Econometrics	71	passed
ф Organisations (enterprises) Economics	144	excellent
φ Economical Theory. Part 1.	144	excellent
φ Economical Theory. Part 2.	92	excellent
P Life Safety	200	passed
P Cultural Studies	95	passed
P Political Science	46	excellent
P Psychology and Pedagogics	100	passed
B Business Accounting in Commercial Bank	72	passed
B Investment Analysis	80	passed
B History of Economic Reforms of the XX century	54	passed
B Person as a Subject of Social Relations	40	passed
B Organization of Production	72	passed
B Basics of descriptive geometry	114	excellent
B Nature Management	96	passed
B Authorities' Problems in Contemporary Society	86	passed
B Conversion of Enterprises	70	passed
B Investment Portfolio Management	70	passed
B Financial Calculation	140	passed
B Economic Law	40	passed
B Price Formation	95	passed
B Capital Facilities Economy	100	excellent
B Economic Basis of Technical Development	114	excellent
СД Analysis of Financial Documents	90	excellent
СД Audit	272	excellent
СД Accounting (financial) Documents	75	passed

NOT VALID WITHOUT DIPLOMA

ENCLOSURE TO DIPLOMA

No XXX 000000

№00000

During the tuition period he/she has passed the following tests, intermediate and final examinations in the following subjects

(registration number)

Subjects	Total hours	Final mark
СД Managing Accounting	144	excellent
СД Financial Accounting	471	excellent
СД Bookkeeping	76	passed
СД Complex Economic Analysis of Economical Activity	269	excellent
СД Accounting Practice	144	passed
ДС Legislation in Accounting	60	passed
ДС Tax Calculation in Accountancy	152	excellent
ДС Particularities of Accounting in Trade	105	excellent
ДС Managing Analysis in Different Areas	152	excellent
ДС Costs Accounting, Calculation and Budgeting in Certain Branches of Manufacturing Field	120	excellent
ДС Accounting and Analysis of Bankruptcy	160	excellent
ДС Accounting in Small-scale Business Enterprises	60	passed
ΦT Life Safety. Protection of Population and Territory from Danger in Crisis Situation	128	passed
Total hours	8470	
including class hours	4568	
Course papers:		
Themes		
Since 10.12.2002 the name and status of institution is indicated as – State Educational Institution of		
Higher Professional Education "Izhevsk State Technical University"		

End of the document

MPF Goznaka. 1996

Tied together and enumerated (two) pages Rector Signature Abramov I.V.

Page #

NOT VALID WITHOUT DIPLOMA

Federal Agency for Education State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education "Izhevsk State Technical University" OGRN 1021801145794 INT 1831032740